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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   Spine Road ComEd Duct Bank     

Project Name: Installation - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:   210086               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, August 16, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room India  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jeff Putala LANE Construction Corp. 815-530-3630 japutala@laneconstruction.com 

Nick Cataldo United Rentals 312-391-8330 ncataldo@ur.com 

Steve Oettle Reyes Group 708-846-0527 soettle@reyesgroup.com 

Vito Comas Reliable Contracting 312-666-3626 vito@reliablecontracting.net 

Todd Chianelli Reliable Contracting 312-666-3626 todd@reliablecontracting.net 

David Kudrna CARE Plus 612-220-9896 dkudrna@careplussllc.org 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus 312-735-2275 jplanasch@careplussllc.org 

Matt Gartner CARE Plus 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplussllc.org 

Nancy Barham CARE Plus 708-205-8133 nbarham@careplussllc.org 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Adam Hardy CARE Plus 773-894-4900 ahardy@careplussllc.org 

Matt Teschke John Burns Construction 708-326-3545 eesposito@jbcco.com 

Antonio Allen Livewire 708-228-3387 aallen@livewire-systems.com 

Michael Hancock Meade 312-350-0139 mhancock@meade100.com 

Mark Fournier Walsh Construction 312-656-4410 mfournier@walshgroup.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Electric 847-321-8108 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric 847-247-5257 kbloom@aldridgegroup.com 

Jorge Castellon DND Electric 630-429-1935 jcastellon@dndelectric.com 

Marisa Prestwood Livewire 708-228-4506 mprestwood@livewire-systems.com 

Bill Potempa FH Paschen 773-444-3474 bpotempa@fhpaschen.com 

Carlos Mendez CARE Plus 312-735-7321 cmendez@careplussllc.org 

Shant Paklaian CARE Plus 312-402-2649 spaklaian@careplussllc.org 

Shawn Murphy HNTB 312-287-7976 sjmurphy@hntb.com 

Jeff Randerson CDA 773-894-2038 Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Meghan Ori Taff Construction 773-941-8179 mori@taffconstructioninc.com 

Patrick Taff Taff Construction 773-941-8179 ptaff@taffconstructioninc.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electric 847-276-1201 pnugent@aldridgegroup.com 

Cindy Gustafson Jack CSI 708-443-5563 cgustafson@jackcsi.com 
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